JEI SolutionsMINI COUNTERSINKS
NEW
INTERESTED? CALL 01706 229 490 TO BOOK YOUR
DEMONSTRATION NOW OR VISIT WWW.JEIUK.COM
TIN COATED FOR EXTRA TOOL LIFE.
MINI COUNTERSINKS
6.3 mm - 20.5 mm Ø
SIZE RANGE
Mild steel, stainless, cast Iron
& non ferrous materials
PERFECT FOR:
Battery, corded and pneumatic
hand drills with chuck
USE WITH:
UNIQUE
UNEQUAL
PITCH
TO PRODUCE A BURR
FREE, SMOOTH FINISH AND
PROMOTE LONGER TOOL LIFE
Product Code Size Ø Description
JEICSK-6.3
JEICSKM-SET
6.3 mm
6.3/8.3/10.4/12.4
/16.5/20.5
TiN COATED MINI COUNTERSINK (90 DEGREE) 6.3 MM
MINI COUNTERSINK 6 PIECE SET
(SUPPLIED IN PLASTIC CASE)
JEICSK-8.3 8.3 mm TiN COATED MINI COUNTERSINK (90 DEGREE) 8.3 MM
JEICSK-10.4 10.4 mm TiN COATED MINI COUNTERSINK (90 DEGREE) 10.4 MM
JEICSK-12.4 12.4 mm TiN COATED MINI COUNTERSINK (90 DEGREE) 12.4 MM
JEICSK-16.5 16.5 mm TiN COATED MINI COUNTERSINK (90 DEGREE) 16.5 MM
JEICSK-20.5 20.5 mm TiN COATED MINI COUNTERSINK (90 DEGREE) 20.5 MM
1
1
22 3
3
Distributor details: